
NMSC 2020 fixtures

Meeting Venue Date Champ GP NMQR W&Y NCQR WoS
#1 Northampton Sat 5th March Winternational - no points -

Sun 6th March
#2 Kings Lynn Sat 19th March GP1 Yes Yes
#3 Skegness Sun 20th March Stockcar Journal GP1 Yes Yes
#4 Northampton Sat 26th March GP1 Yes Yes Yes

Sun 27th March
Sat 2nd April

#5 Hednesford Sun 3rd April British GP1 Yes Yes
#6 Mildenhall Sat 9th April UK Challenge Trophy GP1 Yes Yes Yes
#7 Northampton Sun 10th April GP1 Yes Yes Yes

Sat 16th April
Sun 17th April

#8 Bradford Mon 18th April GP1 Yes Yes Yes
Sat 23rd April
Sun 24th April
Sat 30th April
Sun 1st May

#9 Bradford Mon 2nd May Whites & Yellows Championship GP2 Yes Yes
#10 Skegness Sat 7th May GP2 Yes
#11 Skegness Sun 8th May Skegness Open GP2

Sat 14th May
#12 Sheffield Sun 15th May GP2 Yes

Sat 21st May
Sun 22nd May

#13 Northern Ireland Sat 28th May Irish Championship GP2
#14 Northern Ireland Sun 29th May Irish Masters Championship GP2 Yes
#15 Buxton Thu 2nd June (BH) GP2
#16 Lochgelly Fri 3rd June American Connections GP2 Yes
#17 Cowdenbeath Sat 4th June Northern Championship GP2 Yes

Sun 5th June
#18 Skegness Sat 11th June GP3
#19 Sheffield Sun 12th June GP3 Yes
#20 Ipswich Sat 18th June Incarace/Spedeworth Cup GP3 Yes
#21 Great Yarmouth Sun 19th June East Coast Championship GP3
#22 Northampton Sat 25th June Northern and Midland Championship GP3 Yes

Sun 26th June
Sat 2nd July
Sun 3rd July

#23 Northampton Sat 9th July Northampton Championship GP3 Yes
#24 Hednesford Sun 10th July Midland Championship GP3 Yes
#25 Bradford (prov) Fri 15th July GP4 Yes

Sat 16th July
#26 Buxton Sun 17th July Buxton Enduro, Protech Challenge tarmac round GP4 Yes

Sat 23rd July
Sun 24th July

#27 Eastbourne Wed 27th July GP4 Yes
Sat 30th July

#28 Sheffield Sun 31st July Kev Sutton Memorial GP4 Yes Yes
#29 Skegness Tue 2nd August GP4
#30 Mildenhall Sat 6th August GP4 Yes Yes
#31 Mildenhall Sun 7th August English Championship GP4 Yes
#32 Great Yarmouth Thu 11th August Reach for the Stars GP5
#33 Kings Lynn Sat 13th August GP5 Yes Yes

Sun 14th August



NMSC 2020 fixtures

Meeting Venue Date Champ GP NMQR W&Y NCQR WoS
#34 Venray Sat 20th August European Championship GP5
#35 Venray Sun 21st August Venray Open GP5 Yes

Sat 27th August
#36 Hednesford Sun 28th August GP5
#37 Bradford Mon 29th August RMB Challenge Trophy GP5 Yes

Sat 3rd September
Sun 4th September

#38 Ipswich Sat 10th September National Championship -
Sun 11th September

#39 Kings Lynn Sat 17th September Kings Lynn Open GP5 Yes
Sun 18th September

#40 Mildenhall Sat 24th September GP5 Yes
#41 Sheffield Sun 25th September County Bridge Challenge GP5 Yes

Sat 1st October
#42 Skegness Sun 2nd October GP6 2023

Sat 8th October
#43 Buxton Sun 9th October Buxton Gold Cup GP6
#44 Bradford Sat 15th October Protech Challenge shale round and Final GP6 Yes

Sun 16th Ocober
#45 Eastbourne Sat 22nd October GP6 2023
#46 Aldershot Sun 23rd October Golden Helmet GP6
#47 Bradford Sat 5th November World of Shale GP6
#48 Sheffield Sun 6th November Yorkshire Shield GP6 2023

Sat 12th November
Sun 13th November

#49 Skegness Sat 19th November Gala Night -
#50 Hednesford Sun 20th November -


